PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
NaviLite NXDC Series Die Cast Aluminum LED Exit Signs and LED
Emergency Light Combos offer long lamp life, energy efficiency
and uniform illumination. Its architecturally pleasing design details,
along with an array of rich and durable finishes, have made this
the benchmark selection for architectural and commercial environ-
ments. Possessing premium installation features such as a snap-fit
faceplate, pre-drilled canopy attachment locations and easily

113⁄4"
121⁄2"
ORDERING INFORMATION (Ordering Example: NXDC2GBA)
Series # of Faces Letter Color Finish
NXDC = Die Cast 1 = Single Face R = Red Letters WH = White
Aluminum LED Combo 2 = Double Face G = Green Letters BL = Black
BA = Brushed Aluminum
REV-12/13
ENGINEERING DATA
Input
Voltage
Max.
Amps
Max.
Watts
Standby
Watts*
Red LED 120 0.06 5.6 4.1
Red LED 277 0.03 5.6 4.2
Green LED 120 0.06 5.6 4.1
Green LED 277 0.03 4.8 4.2
* Fully charged battery.
F1.8.0
BATTERY DATA
•	 NiCad battery warranted for five full years with an additional 5 years pro-rated warranty
		 Battery	 Shelf	 Expected	 Temperature
Type	 Voltage	 Life1	 Life1	 Range2
NiCad (Std. and HO)	 8.4V, 1700mA	 3 years	 8-10 years	 32˚F-100˚F
1 At 77˚F
2 To obtain rated life and capacity.
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com                                                              Printed in U.S.A. ©2013 Juno Lighting, LLC.
NAVILITE EXIT & EMERGENCY
DIE CAST ALUMINUM LED COMBO
Combo Exit/Emergency Light
NXDC Series
PHOTOMETRICS
Luminaire NXDC1RBA (Single Head LED EM), Report PT11131907
20
10
0
10
20
FEET
LEFT
Horizontal Distribution
FEET
RIGHT
0	 10	 20	 30	 40
FEET FROM LAMP (Measured on Axis)
LAMP
AXIS
1.0 0.5
0.3
0.2
0.1
20
10
0
10
20
FEET
UP
Vertical Distribution
FEET
DOWN
0	 10	 20	 30	 40
FEET FROM LAMP (Measured on Axis)
LAMP
AXIS
1.0 0.5
0.3
0.2